
Steps 
2018 Dates  Reconciliation 

1 Monday 12th February � Registration Packs distributed 

2 Friday 23rd February � Registration Forms MUST be returned by this date 

3 Wednesday 7th March 
� 

COMPULSORY 

Parent/s only information evening to be held at St 

Kevin’s Church. Paul Spence as Guest speaker 

attending & On-line booking information 

distributed. 7pm 

4 Monday 13th – Friday 17th August � On-line Bookings Open  

5 18th & 19th August � Weekend 5.30pm and 10am Commitment Masses 

6 Wednesday 5th September � 
Students attend a Half Day Retreat & Rehearsal.  

Free dress/lunch provided 

7 Wednesday 5th September � Parent & Child Workshop Evening. 7pm 

8 

Wednesday 12th September 3.30-5pm 

Thursday 13th September 3.30-5pm 

Saturday 15th September 9.30-10.30am 

� Reconciliation Ceremonies 

 

Steps 
2018 Dates  First Holy Communion 

1 Monday 12th February � Registration Packs distributed 

2 Friday 23rd February � Registration Forms MUST be returned by this date 

3 Wednesday 7th March 
� 

COMPULSORY 

Parent/s only information evening to be held at St 

Kevin’s Church. Paul Spence as Guest speaker attending 

& On-line booking information distributed. 7pm 

4 
Monday 19th – Monday 26th 

March 
� On-line Bookings Open  

5 2nd & 3rd June � Weekend 5.30pm and 10am Commitment Masses 

6 Wednesday 18th July � 
Students attend Retreat Day & Rehearsal.  

Free dress/lunch provided 

7 Wednesday 18th July � 
Parent & Child Workshop Evening. Paul Spence Guest 

speaker attending 7pm 

8 

Saturday 21st July 5.30pm 

Sunday 22nd July 10.00am 

Saturday 28th July 5.30pm 

Sunday 29th July 10.00am 

� 
First Holy Communion Ceremonies 

Please note: St Kevin’s students celebrate 21st July only 

 



Steps 
2018 Dates  Confirmation 

1 Monday 12th February � Registration Packs distributed 

2 Friday 23rd February � Registration Forms MUST be returned by this date 

3 Wednesday 7th March � 

COMPULSORY 

Parent/s only information evening to be held at St 

Kevin’s Church. Paul Spence as Guest speaker attending 

& On-line booking information distributed. 7pm 

4 
Thursday 8th – 

Wednesday 14th March 
� On-line Bookings Open  

5 17th & 18th March � Weekend 5.30pm and 10am Commitment Masses 

6 Tuesday 15th May � 

Students attend Retreat Day – Rehearsal and meeting of 

Reverend Monsignor Tony Ireland. Free dress/lunch 

provided 

7 Tuesday 15th May � 
Confirmation Parent & Child Workshop Evening.  

Guest speaker attending 7pm 

8 20th May � 1pm & 3pm Confirmation Ceremonies 

 


